
# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Isabella Sidawi Little Stars 8.75 8.7 8.43 8.73 34.61 5

2 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.15 9.4 8.86 9 36.41 2

3 Ritaj Saleh FitRepublik 9.3 8.8 7.3 8.9 34.3 6

4 RANA MOHAMED EL AWADI Little Stars 0 0 0 0 0 9

5 EMMA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9 0 0 8.13 17.13 8

6 Gabriella Haberland Aspire 8.25 0 8.5 8.56 25.31 7

7 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 9.4 8.1 8.9 8.8 35.2 4

8 Zeina Elkhouli Aspire 9.25 8.2 8.73 9.1 35.28 3

9 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.4 9.55 8.83 9.16 36.94 1

10 0 0 0 0 0 9

11 0 0 0 0 0 9

12 0 0 0 0 0 9

13 0 0 0 0 0 9

14 0 0 0 0 0 9

15 0 0 0 0 0 9

16 0 0 0 0 0 9

17 0 0 0 0 0 9

18 0 0 0 0 0 9

19 0 0 0 0 0 9

Level 1 (5 yrs, 9mths - 6 yrs, 10 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Isabella Sidawi Little Stars 8.75 7 Isabella Sidawi Little Stars 8.7 4

2 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.15 5 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.4 2

3 Ritaj Saleh FitRepublik 9.3 3 Ritaj Saleh FitRepublik 8.8 3

4 RANA MOHAMED EL AWADI Little Stars 0 9 RANA MOHAMED EL AWADI Little Stars 0 7

5 EMMA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9 6 EMMA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 7

6 Gabriella Haberland Aspire 8.25 8 Gabriella Haberland Aspire 0 7

7 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 9.4 1 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 8.1 6

8 Zeina Elkhouli Aspire 9.25 4 Zeina Elkhouli Aspire 8.2 5

9 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.4 1 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.55 1

10 0 9 0 7

11 0 9 0 7

12 0 9 0 7

13 0 9 0 7

14 0 9 0 7

15 0 9 0 7

16 0 9 0 7

17 0 9 0 7

18 0 9 0 7

19 0 9 0 7

GROUP A- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 1 (5 yrs, 9mths - 6 yrs, 10 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Isabella Sidawi Little Stars 8.43 6 Isabella Sidawi Little Stars 8.73 6

Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 8.86 2 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9 3

Ritaj Saleh FitRepublik 7.3 7 Ritaj Saleh FitRepublik 8.9 4

RANA MOHAMED EL AWADI Little Stars 0 8 RANA MOHAMED EL AWADI Little Stars 0 9

EMMA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 8 EMMA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.13 8

Gabriella Haberland Aspire 8.5 5 Gabriella Haberland Aspire 8.56 7

LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 8.9 1 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 8.8 5

Zeina Elkhouli Aspire 8.73 4 Zeina Elkhouli Aspire 9.1 2

Sabina Bolat Little Stars 8.83 3 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.16 1

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

0 8 0 9

GROUP A- beam GROUP A- floor

Level 1 (5 yrs, 9mths - 6 yrs, 10 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Hana Fekry Little Stars 9.1 9.1 8.8 8.93 35.93 8

2 Isabell Kristensen FitRepublik 9.4 9.4 8.93 9.1 36.83 5

3 Lottie Palmer Little Stars 9.25 9.25 8.96 8.96 36.42 6

4 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.4 9.1 9.13 9.26 36.89 4

5 Mariana Da Rosa Little Stars 9.4 9.5 9.4 9.33 37.63 1

6 Leila Hegazy GYMNASTEX 8.8 8.75 7.86 8.6 34.01 9

7 Sophie Hanna Aspire 0 0 0 0 0 10

8 Roxanne Barnard Aspire 9.55 9.2 9.33 8.9 36.98 3

9 Mia Summer Gersch FitRepublik 9.55 8.95 9.13 9.36 36.99 2

10 Haya Al Sharhan Aspire 9.3 8.8 8.96 9 36.06 7

11 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 0 0 0 0 0 10

13 0 0 0 0 0 10

14 0 0 0 0 0 10

15 0 0 0 0 0 10

16 0 0 0 0 0 10

17 0 0 0 0 0 10

18 0 0 0 0 0 10

19 0 0 0 0 0 10

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs, 11 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Hana Fekry Little Stars 9.1 8 Hana Fekry Little Stars 9.1 5

2 Isabell Kristensen FitRepublik 9.4 3 Isabell Kristensen FitRepublik 9.4 2

3 Lottie Palmer Little Stars 9.25 7 Lottie Palmer Little Stars 9.25 3

4 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.4 3 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.1 5

5 Mariana Da Rosa Little Stars 9.4 3 Mariana Da Rosa Little Stars 9.5 1

6 Leila Hegazy GYMNASTEX 8.8 9 Leila Hegazy GYMNASTEX 8.75 9

7 Sophie Hanna Aspire 0 10 Sophie Hanna Aspire 0 10

8 Roxanne Barnard Aspire 9.55 1 Roxanne Barnard Aspire 9.2 4

9 Mia Summer Gersch FitRepublik 9.55 1 Mia Summer Gersch FitRepublik 8.95 7

10 Haya Al Sharhan Aspire 9.3 6 Haya Al Sharhan Aspire 8.8 8

11 0 10 0 10

12 0 10 0 10

13 0 10 0 10

14 0 10 0 10

15 0 10 0 10

16 0 10 0 10

17 0 10 0 10

18 0 10 0 10

19 0 10 0 10

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP B- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs, 11 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Hana Fekry Little Stars 8.8 8 Hana Fekry Little Stars 8.93 7

Isabell Kristensen FitRepublik 8.93 7 Isabell Kristensen FitRepublik 9.1 4

Lottie Palmer Little Stars 8.96 5 Lottie Palmer Little Stars 8.96 6

Lara Ziad Aspire 9.13 3 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.26 3

Mariana Da Rosa Little Stars 9.4 1 Mariana Da Rosa Little Stars 9.33 2

Leila Hegazy GYMNASTEX 7.86 9 Leila Hegazy GYMNASTEX 8.6 9

Sophie Hanna Aspire 0 10 Sophie Hanna Aspire 0 10

Roxanne Barnard Aspire 9.33 2 Roxanne Barnard Aspire 8.9 8

Mia Summer Gersch FitRepublik 9.13 3 Mia Summer Gersch FitRepublik 9.36 1

Haya Al Sharhan Aspire 8.96 5 Haya Al Sharhan Aspire 9 5

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

0 10 0 10

GROUP B- beam GROUP B- floor

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs, 11 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Rian Settles Little Stars 9.2 8.85 9 9 36.05 3

2 Eden Victoria Khalil Aspire 8.95 9 8.5 8.66 35.11 5

3 Aanya Gaur Aspire 9.3 0 8.5 8.9 26.7 6

4 Maha Al Shamsi Little Stars 9.5 9 8.9 8.93 36.33 2

5 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 8.95 0 0 8.33 17.28 7

6 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 8

7 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 8

8 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.8 8.6 9.03 8.9 35.33 4

9 JADE LE DUC GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 8

10 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.5 9.15 9.06 9.43 37.14 1

11 0 0 0 0 0 8

12 0 0 0 0 0 8

13 0 0 0 0 0 8

14 0 0 0 0 0 8

15 0 0 0 0 0 8

16 0 0 0 0 0 8

17 0 0 0 0 0 8

18 0 0 0 0 0 8

19 0 0 0 0 0 8

20 0 0 0 0 0 8

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Rian Settles Little Stars 9.2 4 Rian Settles Little Stars 8.85 4

2 Eden Victoria Khalil Aspire 8.95 5 Eden Victoria Khalil Aspire 9 2

3 Aanya Gaur Aspire 9.3 3 Aanya Gaur Aspire 0 6

4 Maha Al Shamsi Little Stars 9.5 1 Maha Al Shamsi Little Stars 9 2

5 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 8.95 5 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 0 6

6 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 8 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 6

7 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 8 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 6

8 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.8 7 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.6 5

9 JADE LE DUC GYMNASTEX 0 8 JADE LE DUC GYMNASTEX 0 6

10 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.5 1 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.15 1

11 0 8 0 6

12 0 8 0 6

13 0 8 0 6

14 0 8 0 6

15 0 8 0 6

16 0 8 0 6

17 0 8 0 6

18 0 8 0 6

19 0 8 0 6

20 0 8 0 6

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Rian Settles Little Stars 9 3 Rian Settles Little Stars 9 2

Eden Victoria Khalil Aspire 8.5 5 Eden Victoria Khalil Aspire 8.66 6

Aanya Gaur Aspire 8.5 5 Aanya Gaur Aspire 8.9 4

Maha Al Shamsi Little Stars 8.9 4 Maha Al Shamsi Little Stars 8.93 3

LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 0 7 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 8.33 7

HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 7 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 8

LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 7 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 0 8

Farida El Shahawy Aspire 9.03 2 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.9 4

JADE LE DUC GYMNASTEX 0 7 JADE LE DUC GYMNASTEX 0 8

Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.06 1 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.43 1

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

0 7 0 8

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Layla Assaf Aspire 8.9 8.5 8.66 8.33 34.39 7

2 JWAIRIA MOSTAFA GYMNASTEX 9.2 8.8 9 9 36 5

3 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9.4 9.1 9 9.2 36.7 3

4 Lila Sassine Aspire 9 0 8.7 8.8 26.5 10

5 Clara Varela Aspire 9.6 9.5 9.3 9.26 37.66 1

6 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 9.2 8.1 8.5 9.26 35.06 6

7 Rim Mokdad Aspire 9.4 0 8.76 9 27.16 8

8 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.3 9 9.1 9.1 36.5 4

9 NOOR IQBAL GYMNASTEX 9 0 9 8.9 26.9 9

10 Tilda Larsson FitRepublik 9.5 9.35 8.73 9.3 36.88 2

11 Sol Kingston Aspire 9.05 0 8.63 8.53 26.21 11

12 0 0 0 0 0 12

13 0 0 0 0 0 12

14 0 0 0 0 0 12

15 0 0 0 0 0 12

16 0 0 0 0 0 12

17 0 0 0 0 0 12

18 0 0 0 0 0 12

19 0 0 0 0 0 12

20 0 0 0 0 0 12

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 2 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Layla Assaf Aspire 8.9 11 Layla Assaf Aspire 8.5 6

2 JWAIRIA MOSTAFA GYMNASTEX 9.2 6 JWAIRIA MOSTAFA GYMNASTEX 8.8 5

3 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9.4 3 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9.1 3

4 Lila Sassine Aspire 9 9 Lila Sassine Aspire 0 8

5 Clara Varela Aspire 9.6 1 Clara Varela Aspire 9.5 1

6 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 9.2 6 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 8.1 7

7 Rim Mokdad Aspire 9.4 3 Rim Mokdad Aspire 0 8

8 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.3 5 Defne Dag Little Stars 9 4

9 NOOR IQBAL GYMNASTEX 9 9 NOOR IQBAL GYMNASTEX 0 8

10 Tilda Larsson FitRepublik 9.5 2 Tilda Larsson FitRepublik 9.35 2

11 Sol Kingston Aspire 9.05 8 Sol Kingston Aspire 0 8

12 0 12 0 8

13 0 12 0 8

14 0 12 0 8

15 0 12 0 8

16 0 12 0 8

17 0 12 0 8

18 0 12 0 8

19 0 12 0 8

20 0 12 0 8

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 2 mths)

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Layla Assaf Aspire 8.66 9 Layla Assaf Aspire 8.33 11

JWAIRIA MOSTAFA GYMNASTEX 9 3 JWAIRIA MOSTAFA GYMNASTEX 9 6

Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9 3 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9.2 4

Lila Sassine Aspire 8.7 8 Lila Sassine Aspire 8.8 9

Clara Varela Aspire 9.3 1 Clara Varela Aspire 9.26 2

ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 8.5 11 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 9.26 2

Rim Mokdad Aspire 8.76 6 Rim Mokdad Aspire 9 6

Defne Dag Little Stars 9.1 2 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.1 5

NOOR IQBAL GYMNASTEX 9 3 NOOR IQBAL GYMNASTEX 8.9 8

Tilda Larsson FitRepublik 8.73 7 Tilda Larsson FitRepublik 9.3 1

Sol Kingston Aspire 8.63 10 Sol Kingston Aspire 8.53 10

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 2 mths)

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Isabel Moorhouse Little Stars 9.4 9.1 8.06 9.36 35.92 3

2 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.2 0 9.1 8.76 27.06 7

3 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.35 8.95 9.03 9.43 36.76 1

4 Malak Suliman Aspire 9.05 0 8.96 8.6 26.61 9

5 Maryam Zeki Ahmed Aspire 9.1 0 8.93 8.9 26.93 8

6 Alexandra El Khouri Aspire 9 8.7 9.1 8.56 35.36 5

7 KSHIRIN SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.9 0 8.96 8.5 26.36 10

8 Marissa  Barnard FitRepublik 9.3 9.05 9.26 8.86 36.47 2

9 Judy AlSharaa Little Stars 8.9 8.7 9.16 9.1 35.86 4

10 Maitha Suwaidan FitRepublik 0 0 0 0 0 11

11 Malak Kandill GYMNASTEX 8.95 8.1 8.93 9.1 35.08 6

12 Raffy  Daines FitRepublik 0 0 0 0 0 11

13 0 0 0 0 0 11

14 0 0 0 0 0 11

15 0 0 0 0 0 11

16 0 0 0 0 0 11

17 0 0 0 0 0 11

18 0 0 0 0 0 11

19 0 0 0 0 0 11

Level 1 (8 yrs, 3mths - 8 yrs, 8 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Isabel Moorhouse Little Stars 9.4 1 Isabel Moorhouse Little Stars 9.1 1

2 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.2 4 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 0 7

3 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.35 2 Raya Mattar Little Stars 8.95 3

4 Malak Suliman Aspire 9.05 6 Malak Suliman Aspire 0 7

5 Maryam Zeki Ahmed Aspire 9.1 5 Maryam Zeki Ahmed Aspire 0 7

6 Alexandra El Khouri Aspire 9 7 Alexandra El Khouri Aspire 8.7 4

7 KSHIRIN SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.9 9 KSHIRIN SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 7

8 Marissa  Barnard FitRepublik 9.3 3 Marissa  Barnard FitRepublik 9.05 2

9 Judy AlSharaa Little Stars 8.9 9 Judy AlSharaa Little Stars 8.7 4

10 Maitha Suwaidan FitRepublik 0 11 Maitha Suwaidan FitRepublik 0 7

11 Malak Kandill GYMNASTEX 8.95 8 Malak Kandill GYMNASTEX 8.1 6

12 Raffy  Daines FitRepublik 0 11 Raffy  Daines FitRepublik 0 7

13 0 11 0 7

14 0 11 0 7

15 0 11 0 7

16 0 11 0 7

17 0 11 0 7

18 0 11 0 7

19 0 11 0 7

GROUP E- VAULT GROUP E- uneven bar

Level 1 (8 yrs, 3mths - 8 yrs, 8 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Isabel Moorhouse Little Stars 8.06 10 Isabel Moorhouse Little Stars 9.36 2

Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.1 3 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 8.76 7

Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.03 5 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.43 1

Malak Suliman Aspire 8.96 6 Malak Suliman Aspire 8.6 8

Maryam Zeki Ahmed Aspire 8.93 8 Maryam Zeki Ahmed Aspire 8.9 5

Alexandra El Khouri Aspire 9.1 3 Alexandra El Khouri Aspire 8.56 9

KSHIRIN SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.96 6 KSHIRIN SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.5 10

Marissa  Barnard FitRepublik 9.26 1 Marissa  Barnard FitRepublik 8.86 6

Judy AlSharaa Little Stars 9.16 2 Judy AlSharaa Little Stars 9.1 3

Maitha Suwaidan FitRepublik 0 11 Maitha Suwaidan FitRepublik 0 11

Malak Kandill GYMNASTEX 8.93 8 Malak Kandill GYMNASTEX 9.1 3

Raffy  Daines FitRepublik 0 11 Raffy  Daines FitRepublik 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

0 11 0 11

GROUP E- beam GROUP E- floor

Level 1 (8 yrs, 3mths - 8 yrs, 8 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Mia De Falco FitRepublik 9.25 9.15 9.1 8.8 36.3 4

2 Eva D'Emilio Aspire 8.9 9.25 8.6 8.53 35.28 8

3 Grace Amelia Little Little Stars 9.25 8.5 9.03 9 35.78 6

4 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.5 8.6 9.4 9.46 36.96 3

5 DANIELA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.1 0 8.96 8.93 26.99 11

6 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.25 9.4 9.43 9.46 37.54 1

7 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 9.1 7 7.96 8.63 32.69 10

8 Amy Van Heerden Aspire 9.1 8.8 8.73 9.06 35.69 7

9 DAI AMR GYMNASTEX 9.2 8.2 9 8.53 34.93 9

10 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.35 8.9 9.26 9.46 36.97 2

11 Vanessa  Nazzal FitRepublik 9.4 8.7 8.96 8.76 35.82 5

12 0 0 0 0 0 12

13 0 0 0 0 0 12

14 0 0 0 0 0 12

15 0 0 0 0 0 12

16 0 0 0 0 0 12

17 0 0 0 0 0 12

18 0 0 0 0 0 12

19 0 0 0 0 0 12

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 9 mths - 9 yrs, 1 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Mia De Falco FitRepublik 9.25 4 Mia De Falco FitRepublik 9.15 3

2 Eva D'Emilio Aspire 8.9 11 Eva D'Emilio Aspire 9.25 2

3 Grace Amelia Little Little Stars 9.25 4 Grace Amelia Little Little Stars 8.5 8

4 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.5 1 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 8.6 7

5 DANIELA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.1 8 DANIELA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 11

6 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.25 4 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.4 1

7 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 9.1 8 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 7 10

8 Amy Van Heerden Aspire 9.1 8 Amy Van Heerden Aspire 8.8 5

9 DAI AMR GYMNASTEX 9.2 7 DAI AMR GYMNASTEX 8.2 9

10 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.35 3 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 8.9 4

11 Vanessa  Nazzal FitRepublik 9.4 2 Vanessa  Nazzal FitRepublik 8.7 6

12 0 12 0 11

13 0 12 0 11

14 0 12 0 11

15 0 12 0 11

16 0 12 0 11

17 0 12 0 11

18 0 12 0 11

19 0 12 0 11

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP F- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 9 mths - 9 yrs, 1 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Mia De Falco FitRepublik 9.1 4 Mia De Falco FitRepublik 8.8 7

Eva D'Emilio Aspire 8.6 10 Eva D'Emilio Aspire 8.53 10

Grace Amelia Little Little Stars 9.03 5 Grace Amelia Little Little Stars 9 5

KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.4 2 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.46 1

DANIELA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.96 7 DANIELA KHOUZAM GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.93 6

Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.43 1 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.46 1

AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 7.96 11 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 8.63 9

Amy Van Heerden Aspire 8.73 9 Amy Van Heerden Aspire 9.06 4

DAI AMR GYMNASTEX 9 6 DAI AMR GYMNASTEX 8.53 10

Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.26 3 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.46 1

Vanessa  Nazzal FitRepublik 8.96 7 Vanessa  Nazzal FitRepublik 8.76 8

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

0 12 0 12

GROUP F- beam GROUP F- floor

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 9 mths - 9 yrs, 1 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 SAACHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.05 0 8.3 8.36 25.71 11

2 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 9.25 0 8.2 8.13 25.58 12

3 Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.25 8.3 9.1 8.9 35.55 5

4 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.25 8.85 8.56 8.86 35.52 6

5 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 9.25 0 9.03 8.66 26.94 10

6 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.4 8.6 9.26 9.36 36.62 1

7 Muireann Rouse GYMNASTEX 9.3 8.7 8.93 9.06 35.99 4

8 Aimie Domagalski FitRepublik 8.85 6 8.3 8.4 31.55 9

9 Wilma Richardsson FitRepublik 9.4 9.15 8.93 8.86 36.34 3

10 AMELIE BENSON GYMNASTEX 9.3 7.5 8.53 9.06 34.39 7

11 Emma Toft Aspire 9.25 9 9.2 9.13 36.58 2

12 LUJYNE HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.15 7.2 8.56 8.2 33.11 8

13 0 0 0 0 0 13

14 0 0 0 0 0 13

15 0 0 0 0 0 13

16 0 0 0 0 0 13

17 0 0 0 0 0 13

18 0 0 0 0 0 13

19 0 0 0 0 0 13

20 0 0 0 0 0 13

Level 1 GROUP G (9 yrs , 2 mths - 10 yrs, 4 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 SAACHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.05 11 SAACHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 10

2 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 9.25 5 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 0 10

3 Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.25 5 Lana Hafez Little Stars 8.3 6

4 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.25 5 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.85 3

5 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 9.25 5 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 10

6 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.4 1 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 8.6 5

7 Muireann Rouse GYMNASTEX 9.3 3 Muireann Rouse GYMNASTEX 8.7 4

8 Aimie Domagalski FitRepublik 8.85 12 Aimie Domagalski FitRepublik 6 9

9 Wilma Richardsson FitRepublik 9.4 1 Wilma Richardsson FitRepublik 9.15 1

10 AMELIE BENSON GYMNASTEX 9.3 3 AMELIE BENSON GYMNASTEX 7.5 7

11 Emma Toft Aspire 9.25 5 Emma Toft Aspire 9 2

12 LUJYNE HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.15 10 LUJYNE HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 7.2 8

13 0 13 0 10

14 0 13 0 10

15 0 13 0 10

16 0 13 0 10

17 0 13 0 10

18 0 13 0 10

19 0 13 0 10

20 0 13 0 10

GROUP G- VAULT GROUP G- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP G (9 yrs , 2 mths - 10 yrs, 4 mths)



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

SAACHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.3 10 SAACHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.36 10

JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 8.2 12 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 8.13 12

Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.1 3 Lana Hafez Little Stars 8.9 5

KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.56 7 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.86 6

Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 9.03 4 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 8.66 8

Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.26 1 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.36 1

Muireann Rouse GYMNASTEX 8.93 5 Muireann Rouse GYMNASTEX 9.06 3

Aimie Domagalski FitRepublik 8.3 10 Aimie Domagalski FitRepublik 8.4 9

Wilma Richardsson FitRepublik 8.93 5 Wilma Richardsson FitRepublik 8.86 6

AMELIE BENSON GYMNASTEX 8.53 9 AMELIE BENSON GYMNASTEX 9.06 3

Emma Toft Aspire 9.2 2 Emma Toft Aspire 9.13 2

LUJYNE HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.56 7 LUJYNE HISHAM KHALIFAGYMNASTEX 8.2 11

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

0 13 0 13

GROUP G- beam GROUP G floor

Level 1 GROUP G (9 yrs , 2 mths - 10 yrs, 4 mths)



# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beam F. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Ella Patrick Little Stars 9.3 8.7 9.4 9.26 36.66 3

2 Scarlett Heyburn FitRepublik 9.3 8.75 9 9.4 36.45 4

3 AVNEE PADUA GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.05 0 7.86 8.73 25.64 9

4 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 37.3 1

5 Sarah Skelton Aspire 9.25 0 8.73 8.46 26.44 7

6 KYATHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9 0 0 7.8 16.8 12

7 Siena Haberland Aspire 9 0 8.53 8.16 25.69 8

8 Jessica Roberts Aspire 9.3 0 8.3 7.86 25.46 10

9 Serena  Koita  FitRepublik 9.5 9.05 9.16 9.06 36.77 2

10 ALA'A SAEED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.25 0 0 8.03 17.28 11

11 KENOUZ AHMED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.3 0 9.2 8.86 27.36 6

12 JANA HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.35 7.3 8.86 9.1 34.61 5

13 0 0 0 0 0 13

14 0 0 0 0 0 13

15 0 0 0 0 0 13

16 0 0 0 0 0 13

17 0 0 0 0 0 13

18 0 0 0 0 0 13

19 0 0 0 0 0 13

20 0 0 0 0 0 13

Level 1 GROUP H (10 yrs , 7 mths - 14 yrs, 0 mths)

OVERALL SCORE



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Ella Patrick Little Stars 9.3 3 Ella Patrick Little Stars 8.7 4

2 Scarlett Heyburn FitRepublik 9.3 3 Scarlett Heyburn FitRepublik 8.75 3

3 AVNEE PADUA GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.05 10 AVNEE PADUA GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 6

4 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 9.3 3 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 9.3 1

5 Sarah Skelton Aspire 9.25 8 Sarah Skelton Aspire 0 6

6 KYATHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9 11 KYATHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 6

7 Siena Haberland Aspire 9 11 Siena Haberland Aspire 0 6

8 Jessica Roberts Aspire 9.3 3 Jessica Roberts Aspire 0 6

9 Serena  Koita  FitRepublik 9.5 1 Serena  Koita  FitRepublik 9.05 2

10 ALA'A SAEED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.25 8 ALA'A SAEED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 6

11 KENOUZ AHMED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.3 3 KENOUZ AHMED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 6

12 JANA HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.35 2 JANA HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 7.3 5

13 0 13 0 6

14 0 13 0 6

15 0 13 0 6

16 0 13 0 6

17 0 13 0 6

18 0 13 0 6

19 0 13 0 6

20 0 13 0 6

Level 1 GROUP H (10 yrs , 7 mths - 14 yrs, 0 mths)

GROUP H- VAULT GROUP H- uneven bar



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Ella Patrick Little Stars 9.4 1 Ella Patrick Little Stars 9.26 3

Scarlett Heyburn FitRepublik 9 5 Scarlett Heyburn FitRepublik 9.4 1

AVNEE PADUA GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 7.86 10 AVNEE PADUA GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.73 7

SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 9.3 2 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 9.4 1

Sarah Skelton Aspire 8.73 7 Sarah Skelton Aspire 8.46 8

KYATHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 11 KYATHI SHETTY GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 7.8 12

Siena Haberland Aspire 8.53 8 Siena Haberland Aspire 8.16 9

Jessica Roberts Aspire 8.3 9 Jessica Roberts Aspire 7.86 11

Serena  Koita  FitRepublik 9.16 4 Serena  Koita  FitRepublik 9.06 5

ALA'A SAEED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 0 11 ALA'A SAEED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.03 10

KENOUZ AHMED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 9.2 3 KENOUZ AHMED GYMNASTEX-MIRDIF 8.86 6

JANA HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.86 6 JANA HISHAM KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.1 4

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

0 11 0 13

Level 1 GROUP H (10 yrs , 7 mths - 14 yrs, 0 mths)

GROUP H- beam GROUP H- floor


